Overall Scores

Event: June 5, 2011 Bike Classes

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.
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Cls
Fin.
Pos.
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Rider
Number

32
612
427
448
688
33
314
635
15
131
683
298
596
130
175
653
593
6
685
594
609
607
700
317
597
331
603
266
605
268
863
686
720
583
668
606
12
592
599

Rider Name:
Sponser:

Houts, Brandon,
Herfindahl, Zach,
Schmidt, Dave,
Kau, Robert,
Mueller, Dillon,
Houts, Jake,
Finnel, Ryan,
VanDaalwyn, Dan,
Mueller, Joshua,
Kropp, Devin,
Waege, Todd,
Pohl, Nicholas,
Soltvedt, Nathan,
Storbeck, Andy,
Ladd, Richard,
Seefeldt, Ross, 16
Zazeski, Jason,
Massie, Kevin,
Hetteen, Alex,
Strauss, Chuck,
Sternard, Korey,
Caldwell, John,
Ferron, Dustin,
Finnel, Luke,
Schwalbe, Ryan,
Manning, Robin,
Jazwiecki, Pete,
Voeks, James,
Dollhopf, Ethan,
Skenandore, Zack,
Petit, Alain,
Wichlacz, Andrew,
Patrick, Kelly,
Hawley, Robert,
Rejman, Vladimir,
Blasczyk, Gerald,
Peters, David,
Zazeski, Alicia,

Zmuda, Kris,

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:
811577
1032956
720946
854584
636500
applied
479631

636455
546177
687999
546314
1018142
859199
518660

applied

803617
866489
1099382

897588

979679

930800
545249

Class:

AA

A Bike
A Bike
A Bike

B Bike
AA

AA

+30 Bike
A Bike
A Bike

B Bike
C Bike

B Bike
A Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
A Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike

B Bike

C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

Laps:
11 02:04:49
10 02:00:36
10 02:02:18
10 02:02:33
10 02:03:37
10 02:04:25
10 02:04:52
10 02:04:57
10 02:06:06
10 02:06:49
10 02:07:37
10 02:08:33
10 02:09:04
10 02:09:06
10 02:09:57

01:55:47

01:58:22

01:58:48

01:59:29

02:00:49

02:01:20

02:03:52

02:04:24

02:07:09

02:08:10

02:09:04

02:10:11

02:10:15

02:11:03

02:00:32

02:07:02

02:08:40

02:08:41

02:10:01

02:10:12

01:33:04

01:33:20

02:01:53

02:03:45
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11:05:00 AM
6/5/2011

Finish
Time:
13:09:49
13:05:36
13:07:18
13:07:33
13:09:37
13:09:25
13:09:52
13:11:57
13:11:06
13:11:49
13:13:37
13:16:33
13:15:04
13:14:06
13:16:57
13:03:47
13:06:22
13:06:48
13:07:29
13:07:49
13:08:20
13:11:52
13:12:24
13:15:09
13:13:10
13:16:04
13:16:11
13:17:15
13:19:03
13:06:32
13:15:02
13:16:40
13:15:41
13:18:01
13:18:12
12:42:04
12:42:20
13:09:53
13:11:45

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
1

1

KTM
Suzuk
KTM

1
Unknown
1

Honda
Honda
Honda
1
Yamaha
KT™M
KTM

KT™M

1
Yamaha
1

KTM
KT™M
KTM

Yamaha

KTM

1
1

06/05/11 14:41:14

District
Number:

2
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Overall Scores

Event: June 5, 2011 Bike Classes

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.
40
41
42
43
44

45

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

16
6
17
3

18

Rider Rider Name:
Number Sponser:

589 Smet, Noah,

558 Wisnicky, Eric,
330 Lindemann, Noah,
684 Vollenwelder, Jeff,
58 Jazwiecki, Mike,
667 Jovic, Nick,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:
600163

137884

45

Class:

C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike

Laps:

o o o o

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

02:06:02
02:13:43
01:20:14
01:28:06
01:29:08
01:32:26

11:05:00 AM
6/5/2011

Finish

Time:
13:14:02
13:20:43
12:28:14
12:35:06
12:38:08
12:40:26

Make Of
Bike:

1

1

Honda
1
Yamaha
KTM

06/05/11 14:41:14

District
Number:

2

2
2
2
2
2



